$180,000

1080 DEL LAGO CIR # 201, SUNRISE FL
33313

Beautifully remodeled 2BD/2BA condo in a desirable 55+
community in Sunrise, FL. Perfect for retirement or year-round
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: WATER BRIDGE 3 CONDO
Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1090 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $350 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $836 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 24 hours ago Original List Price: $180,000

DOM: 17 MLS ID: A11692633

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1090 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest Security Features: Smoke Detector, Other
View: Lake, Water View Building Name: WATER BRIDGE

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction
Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub & Shower Room Bedroom Features:
None

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: Corner Unit View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Exterior Features: None

Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Lake

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: Built-in Features, Other,
Walk-In Closet(s), Den/Library/Office

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile
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